



King Soopers Community Rewards

Giving More Back to the Community!

What is Community Rewards?

King Soopers Community Rewards makes fund-raising easy by donating to local organizations based on the shopping you do every day. Once you link your card to an organization, all you have to do is shop at King Soopers and swipe your Plus Card! King Soopers Community Rewards makes fund-raising easy...all you have to do is shop at King Soopers and swipe your SooperCard (or enter Alt ID)!

Now you can help support Project 1.27 by making use of King Soopers Community Rewards!

Instructions for linking your King Soopers SooperCard to Project 1.27:

- 1. Visit www.kingsoopers.com
- 2. Sign in or create an account
- 3. Scroll to the bottom of the page and click on King Soopers Community Rewards
- 4. Click on the link that says "Enroll Now"
- 5. Use the search box to enter Project 1.27
- 6. Click on Enroll
- 7. You are ready to go!

Any transactions moving forward using the Shopper's Card number associated with your digital account will be applied to the program. It takes approximately 10 days for the King Soopers Community Rewards total to begin displaying on your receipt.

Share this flyer with family and friends who use King Soopers to shop! It costs nothing to sign up and every purchase helps support Project 1.27.